e MOTOD S
SUROCUP SPONSOR Fgﬂﬁ

DF AUTOMOSLISMO € KARTING

g; C1 EUROCUP 24H ESTORIL - 5 a 8 DEZ. 2024
#, RACE 1 [Continued]

“. Leader Sequence by Class

Start End Total
No Team Car Lap Lap Laps Laps
92 Q&F|RTI 1 2 2 2
80 L&P Racing 3 26 24 24
264 Mafra C1 Team 27 29 3 3
69 FamaConcret 30 36 7 7
80 L&P Racing 37 44 8 32
18 G's Competizione 45 46 2 2
80 L&P Racing 47 47 1 33
BE
283 EMAX Motorsport 4 1 26 26 26
143 Oeste Racing 1 27 47 21 21
451 MHO-Co 1 24 24 24
455 BM Sport DK 1 25 26 2 2
451 MHO-Co 27 29 3 27
455 BM Sport DK 1 30 35 6 8
451 MHO-Co 36 45 10 37
111 Autocloche 1 22 22 22
27 Formula F 23 33 1 11
111 Autocloche 34 44 1 33
PRO
33 Tzi Designs Racing Team 1 29 29 29
32 Monteiros Competi¢cdes 30 46 17 17
UK
343 EMAX Motorsport 2 1 9 9 9
346 EMAX Motorsport 3 10 25 16 16
470 SPY Motorsport 26 39 14 14
343 EMAX Motorsport 2 40 46 7 16
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